Prolumen’

Enlightening Life 3

Linear light Prolumen RetroFit white 230V 30-76W 14000Im CRI80 90°

IP20 3000K, 4000K, 5000K 3CCT
Product code 19950

The PROLUMEN RetroFit light is an innovative solution that allows for easy and efficient replacement of
trunk lights, including models from well-known brands like Zombotel, Veko, Trilux, and Philips, without
needing to replace the entire trunk.

Easy Installation: The light is designed for simple installation into existing light fixtures, saving time and
costs.

Energy Efficiency: The PROLUMEN RetroFit light uses the latest LED technology, ensuring energy efficiency
and a long service life, reducing ongoing maintenance costs.

Customizability: You can choose from different color temperatures to suit the lighting in various
spaces—from work environments to retail areas.

Quality Guarantee: The light is made from high-quality materials, ensuring durability and reliable
performance.

Customized Lighting Solutions: The RetroFit light allows for the creation of various lighting solutions
tailored to your specific needs and preferences.

The PROLUMEN RetroFit light is an ideal choice for those seeking modern and efficient lighting that fits
existing structures and provides quality illumination without additional costs.
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Correlated colour temperature 3CCT 3000K, 4000K, 5000K

Luminous flux

Luminaire’s efficiency Im79

Warranty

Power supply
Flickering ieee 1789
Brand

Supply voltage
Power factor
Output

Maximum output
Lens angle

Cri

Sdcm - macadam ellipses

En62471
Protection class
Lifespan

Limf tm21

Length

Width

Height

In package
Casing colour
Impact resistance
Work environment
Certificates

Energy class
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14000lumens
184Im/W
5 years
LIFUD
0%
Prolumen
230V
0.95
30-76W
76W

90°

80

3

RGO

IP20
80000h

L80B10 @25°C 80.000h

1458.0mm
74.0mm
27.5mm
1pc

white

IKO6
indoor use
CE, RoHS
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http://www.lifud.com
http://www.prolumen.ee

